divided Inte 15,00.450 equity shares of Rs.10/-each. 

THE FORM OF MINUTE AS APPROVED BY HON'BLE NATIONAL 
COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL; AHMEDABAD BENCH IS AS UNDER: - 
“The issued, subscribed and paid-up capital of Goldeoin Health Foods 
Limited Is henceferth INR 1,50,04,500 (Indian Rupees One Crore Fifty 
lakhs four thousand five hundred only) divided into-30.00,900 (Thirty 
Lakh Mine Hundred) equity shares of INR. 5 {Indian Rupees Five| each 

reduced from INR 3,00,09,000 {Indian Rupees Thres Crore Nine 
Thousand) divided inte 30,00,900 (Thirty Lakh Mine Hundred) equity 
shares equity shares of INR 10 {Indian Rupees Ten) each.

[...]

The izsued, subscribed and paid-up capital of Goldcoin Health Foods 
Limited iz INR 1,50,04,500 (Indian Rupees One Crore Fifty lakhs four 
thausand five hundred anly) divided into 15,00, 450 (Fiftesn Lakhs Four 
Hundred Fifty) equity shares of INR 10 (Indian Rupees ten) each 
consolidated from INR 1,50.04,500 {Indian Rupees One Crore Fifty lakhs 
four thousand five hundred only) divided Into 30,00,900 (Thirly Lakh Nine 
Hundred) equily shares of INR § {Indlan Rupees Five)" 
Dated this on 04/11/2025 at Ahmedabad 

sd/- Devang P. Shah 
Managing Director - DIN ; 00633868 

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2025 

Milkfood Limited 
CIN: